
 

 

FACULTY OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES 

DEPARTMENT OF PORTUGUESE 

TIMETABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026, 2nd SEMESTER 

 

MASTER OF ARTS IN TRANSLATION STUDIES (PORTUGUESE-CHEINESE) 

Course 
Code Course Title Section Staff Name Day of Week Time Classroom 

AHGC7001 THEORETICAL CONCEPTS OF TRANSLATION STUDIES 002 RAQUEL ABI-SAMARA TUESDAY 19:00 E21-1041 
AHGC7003 RESEARCH DESIGN AND WRITING 002 JÚLIO JATOBÁ WEDNESDAY 19:00 E21-1041 
AHGC7045 LITERARY TRANSLATION 002 GIORGIO SINEDINO FRIDAY 19:00 E21-1041 
AHGC7068 CONFERENCE INTERPRETING 002 SUN YUQI MONDAY 19:00 E21-1041 

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE AND INTERCULTURAL STUDIES (APPLIED LINGUISTICS) 

Course 
Code Course Title Section Staff Name Day of Week Time Classroom 

PORT7001 LINGUISTICS METHOD II 001 GABRIEL ANTUNES DE ARAUJO TUESDAY 19:00 E21-1043 
PORT7011 SPECIAL TOPIC IN PORTUGUESE APPLIED LINGUISTICS II 001 ANTÓNIO LEAL FRIDAY  19:00 E21-1043 
PORT7013 THESIS AND RESEARCH WRITING SEMINAR 001 RICARDO MOUTINHO MONDAY 19:00 E21-1043 



 

 

FACULTY OF ARTS AND HUMANITIES 

DEPARTMENT OF PORTUGUESE 

TIMETABLE FOR POSTGRADUATE PROGRAMMES 

ACADEMIC YEAR 2025/2026, 2nd SEMESTER 

 

MASTER OF PHILOSOPHY IN PORTUGUESE LANGUAGE AND INTERCULTURAL STUDIES (LITERARY AND CULTURAL STUDIES) 

Course 
Code Course Title Section Staff Name Day of Week Time Classroom 

PORT7112 LITERARY & CULTURAL STUDIES METHOD II 001 RAQUEL ABI-SAMARA FRIDAY 19:00 E21-1045 
PORT7013 THESIS AND RESEARCH WRITING SEMINAR 002 GABRIEL ANTUNES DE ARAUJO MONDAY 19:00 E21-1045 
PORT7113 SPECIAL TOPICS IN LITERARY AND CULTURAL STUDIES I 001 ROBERVAL SILVA WEDNESDAY 19:00 E21-1045 
PORT7114 SPECIAL TOPIC IN LITERARY AND CULTURAL STUDIES II 001 DIEGO GIMÉNEZ CELANO THURSDAY 19:00 E21-1045 

 

DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMME IN LITERARY AND INTERCULTURAL STUDIES (PORTUGUESE) 

Course 
Code Course Title Section Staff Name Day of Week Time Classroom 

PORT8010 NEW TRENDS IN PORTUGUESE LITERARY AND INTERCULTURAL STUDIES 001 SÉRGIO SOUSA THURSDAY 19:00 E21-1043 

DOCTORAL DEGREE PROGRAMME IN APPLIED LINGUISTICS (PORTUGUESE) 

Course 
Code Course Title Section Staff Name Day of Week Time Classroom 

PORT8009 CROSS-LANGUAGE TOPICS IN APPLIED LINGUISTICS 001 RUI MARQUES THURSDAY 19:00 E21-1041 
 


